PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S774 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis FR Jacket

Collection: Bizflame™ Rain

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Rain HV: 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon
Fibre, Breathable PU Coated, 250g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

A great value addition to our Multi-Protection Range, the S774 jacket is an
unpadded lightweight jacket hosting a multitude of functional features and
benefits.

Bizflame™ Rain

The Multi-Protection Range is a collection of high-quality, fully certified
garments that offer maximum protection to the following standards: EN
ISO 20471 High Visibility, EN343 Waterproof and Breathable, EN ISO
14116 Flame Resistant, EN1149 Anti-Static.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

Standards

ENISO 14116 Index 3

EN 1149 -5

EN 13034 Type PB [6]

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
EN 343 Class 3:3X

Features

- Flame resistant treated waterproof fabric prevents water penetration
- Internal chest pocket

- Lightweight and comfortable

- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort

- Knitted cuff for comfort and warmth

- External standards label for quick identification of protection levels

- Anti-static

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
wearer cool, dry and comfortable

- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape

- 4 pockets for ample storage
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PORTWEST

S774 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis FR Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/11244-05/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/16137-01/E00-00

Wash Care

X B L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S774YERS
S774YERM
S774YERL
S774YERXL
S774YERXXL
S774YERXXXL
S774YER4XL
S774YER5XL

=KW

Colour
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
1.4600
1.5500
1.5500
1.7800
1.7200
1.7800
1.8900
1.9900

Cubic(m?)
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910
0.0910

EAN13

5036108248513
5036108248506
5036108248490
5036108248520
5036108248537
5036108248544
5036108373482
5036108373499

GTIN/DUN14

25036108737189
25036108737172
25036108737165
25036108737196
25036108737202
25036108737219
25036108857917
25036108857924
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