

S774 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis FR Jacket

Collection: Bizflame™ Rain

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Rain HV: 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon Fibre, Breathable PU Coated, 250g

Outer Carton: 12



Product information

A great value addition to our Multi-Protection Range, the S774 jacket is an unpadded lightweight jacket hosting a multitude of functional features and benefits.

Bizflame™ Rain

The Multi-Protection Range is a collection of high-quality, fully certified garments that offer maximum protection to the following standards: EN ISO 20471 High Visibility, EN343 Waterproof and Breathable, EN ISO 14116 Flame Resistant, EN1149 Anti-Static.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

EN ISO 14116 Index 3

EN 1149-5

EN 13034 Type PB [6]

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 3:3 X

Features

- Flame resistant treated waterproof fabric prevents water penetration
- Internal chest pocket
- Lightweight and comfortable
- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort
- Knitted cuff for comfort and warmth
- External standards label for quick identification of protection levels
- Anti-static
- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- 4 pockets for ample storage

S774 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis FR Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010
Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)
 Bracetown Business Park
 D15 YN2P, Ireland
 Cert No: 2777/11244-05/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)
 SATRA Technology Park
 NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
 Cert No: AB0321/16137-01/E00-00

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S774YERS	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.4600	0.0910	5036108248513	25036108737189
S774YERM	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.5500	0.0910	5036108248506	25036108737172
S774YERL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.5500	0.0910	5036108248490	25036108737165
S774YERXL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.7800	0.0910	5036108248520	25036108737196
S774YERXXL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.7200	0.0910	5036108248537	25036108737202
S774YERXXXL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.7800	0.0910	5036108248544	25036108737219
S774YER4XL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.8900	0.0910	5036108373482	25036108857917
S774YER5XL	Yellow	65.0	40.0	35.0	1.9900	0.0910	5036108373499	25036108857924